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Check

REDUCED CHECK REPORT

999977Y
Number of
owners
NG J
License plate: 99997ZY Reg. date: 19/12/2008
Make: FORD  First reg. date (if re-registered): 00/00/0000
Model: FOCUS Ownership changes: 04
VIN: ZZZXXXXXXXXXX123  Vehicle address: MALAGA - VELEZ MALAGA - - - 29700
Vehicle service: Company Vehicle type: TURISMO
TARE: 1465 Max weight: 2070
Seats: 5 Fuel: Petrol
Engine (cc): 1998 KW: 112.00
Fiscal power: 13.31 Power (hp aprox.): 152
Co2: - Variant: D21X(W)
Version: -
TYPE  DATE PROCESS PLATE  PROVINCE MUNICIPALITY TOWN EbDE SERVICE ACTIVITY RENTING
- 19/12/2008 - Ordinary ALICANTE  ORIHUELA - 03300 E;‘;’ate - NO
Transfer 03/03/2014 Transfer ~ Ordinary ALICANTE  ORIHUELA - 03300 "rivate  Private NO
use person
Temporary Private  Private
Baja  20/12/2018 baja Ordinary ALICANTE  ORIHUELA ORIHUELA-COSTA 03189 NO
(SORN) use person
Transfer 20/12/2018 Transfer ~ Ordinary ALICANTE  ORIHUELA ORIHUELA-COSTA 03189 E;‘;’ate E;‘;’sa;ﬁ NO
Temporary . .
Baja  05/10/2021 baja Ordinary ALICANTE  VILLAJOYOSA  VILLAJOYOSA 03570 Frivate  Private NO
(SORN) use person
Transfer 05/10/2021 Transfer ~ Ordinary ALICANTE  VILLAJOYOSA  VILLAJOYOSA 03570 Eg‘;_’ate gg;’:gﬁ NO
Transfer 16/11/2021 Transfer ~ Ordinary MALAGA  VELEZ MALAGA - 29700 E;lg/ate Company NO

Engine size (cc):
Fuel:
Net power (kW):
Fiscal power (CVF):
Power / Weight Ratio:
Seats:
Standing seats:

Distance between axis:
Maximum Load Mass:

1998
PETROL Type:
112 Variant:
13.31 Version:

Homologation code:

Industry classification:

1000

005 Front wheel axel distance:
Rear wheel axel distance:

CO2 emissions:
Emission level:

202
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Mass in Service:

INFO: The Spanish DGT traffic department reports administrative issues whith this vehicle

that could affect the change of ownership, it's highly recommended to perform a complete
report (*If you haven't done so already) to see exactly what is affecting this vehicle at this
point of time.

EN: VehicleCheck.es will not be held responsible for the accuracy of the data provided by the "Direcciéon General de Trafico - DGT" or other
information provided by third parties. Ownership records previous to 2015 could be missing, even if no records are displayed, the number of owners
marked at the top of the page is latest indicated by the DGT.

ES: VehicleCheck.es no se hara responsable de la veracidad de los datos proporcionados por la "Direcciéon General de Trafico - DGT" o de otra
informacidn facilitada por terceros. Es posible que falten registros anteriores a 2015, incluso si no se muestran registros, el nimero de propietarios
marcados en la parte superior de la pagina es la Ultima indicada por la DGT.
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